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BHRV Meet - Results - Cross Country Meet

Team Results Management

BHRV Meet

IN PROGRESS Tue, Sep 3, 2024 Q Rolling Hill CC, IA US

£ Mens Results
5,000 Meters Junior Varsity

Official Team Scores

1.Sergeant Bluff-Luton 23

2.Unity Christian Orange City 46

3.Western Christian Hull 64

1 Alejandro Vargas 19:23.87 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

2 Hudson TerWee 19:46.58 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

3. 10 Baylen Kueffer 20:09.98 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

4. Kaden Klein 20:21.01 Unity Christian Orange City
5. Elias Wolfswinkel 20:48.53 Western Christian Hull

6. 11 Jason Vande Vegte  20:48.56 Western Christian Hull

7. 11 Aaron De Jong 21:21.76 Unity Christian Orange City
8. 10 Kyler Tendal 21:39.22 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

9. Josh Gray 21:48.79 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

10.  Ben Phillipsen 21:59.96 Unity Christian Orange City
11. 10 Isaac Keokenchanh ~ 22:10.58 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

12.  Ryne Brummel 22:17.14 Unity Christian Orange City
13. 10 Logan Dykstra 22:49.46 Unity Christian Orange City
14.  Keyton Jensen 23:09.69 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

15. 11 Lane Vos 23:11.92 Unity Christian Orange City
16. 10 Tyler Mullenix 23:27.56 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

17.  Daniel Hernandez 23:41.39 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

18. 11 Mark Leusink 23:47.23 Western Christian Hull

19. 11 David Taylor 24:02.98 Unity Christian Orange City
20.  Aiden Wimmer 24:10.70 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

21. 12 Sam Kamp 24:13.74 Unity Christian Orange City
22. 11 Kellan Meyer 24:19.92 Unity Christian Orange City
23. 11 Brevan Obbink 25:06.14 Unity Christian Orange City

24.  Jonah Blankespoor  25:36.93 Western Christian Hull
25.  Cameron Nibbelink  25:43.11 Western Christian Hull

26. 10 Dominic Olvera 26:02.75 BHRV

27. 11 Jeremiah Bruget 26:24.26 Akron-Westfield

28. 12 Elijah Nyenhuis 26:53.64 Unity Christian Orange City
29. 11 Jacob Pierce 26:55.62 Akron-Westfield

30.  Brett Haider 27:05.95 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

31.  Carter De Boer 27:19.64 Unity Christian Orange City
32.  Andrew Terpstra 27:39.20 Unity Christian Orange City
33.  Owen Berglund 27:57.90 Sergeant Bluff-Luton

34. 10 Abraham Palma 28:24.72 BHRV

35. 12 Ben Van Genderen 28:38.07 Unity Christian Orange City

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/239717/results/all

£ Womens Results
3,200 Meters Junior High

Official Team Scores

1.Unity Christian Orange City 27

2.Western Christian Hull 29

1. Brylee Klein 15:26.74 Unity Christian Orange City
2. Madison Bosma 15:43.14 Western Christian Hull

3. Addie Smith 16:01.77 Western Christian Hull

4.  Haylee Hoogendoorn 16:30.73 Unity Christian Orange City
5. Saelah Boie 16:40.10 Akron-Westfield

6. 8 Violet Geha 17:07.15 Gehlen Catholic LeMars

7. Clara Engbers 17:24.35 Western Christian Hull

8. - Aspyn Schreurs 17:34.52 West Lyon Inwood

9.  Kacie Noteboom 18:06.45 Unity Christian Orange City

10. Autumn Van Beek 18:40.80 Unity Christian Orange City
11.  Natalie Veenstra 18:49.39 Western Christian Hull

12.  Raelyn Schouten 19:18.58 Unity Christian Orange City
13. Lauren Brunst 19:23.24 Unity Christian Orange City
14.  Sydney Vander Werff 19:39.33 Western Christian Hull

15. Lizzie Philipsen 21:05.10 Unity Christian Orange City
16. Sutton Kooiker 22:05.24 Unity Christian Orange City
17. 7 Paige Bickford 22:24.70 Gehlen Catholic LeMars
18. Caitlin Rydberg 22:28.09 Western Christian Hull

19. - Mylie Huyser 22:42.65 West Lyon Inwood

20. - Lux Larson 25:07.71 Akron-Westfield

5,000 Meters Junior Varsity

Official Team Scores

1.Western Christian Hull 36
2.Unity Christian Orange City 42
3.Sergeant Bluff-Luton 45

—_

24:43.95 Western Christian Hull
26:14.07 Western Christian Hull
12 Autumn Bousema 26:41.91 Unity Christian Orange City

Hattie Covey
10 Olivia Engbers
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https://www.athletic.net/team/17542/cross-country
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36.  Sam Miller
37. 10 Diego Pablo

34:38.71 Akron-Westfield
37:21.89 BHRV

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/239717/results/all

4. 11 Daylea Tinklenberg
5. 12 Julia Dykstra

6 Vanessa Mejia

7. 10 Jenna De Kam

8. Violet Layman

9. 11 Elizabeth Klein

10.  Sarah Stevens

11. 10 Maddie Tisher

12. 12 Lydia Zylstra

13. 12 Sadee Streck

14.  AvaBos

15. 12 Kyra Van Schouwen
16.  Cali Visser

17. 10 Ariel King

18. 9 Sarah Nyenhuis
19. 12 Amalia Visser

20. 12 Aylah Jent

21. 11 Maya Driesen
22.9 Anne Cooley

23.  Daila Quevedo Pech
24. 11 Avery Rozenboom
25.9 Autumn Kroeze
26. 11 Kaitlyn Skatges

27. 11 Esther Eppinga

28. 10 Anna Schreurs

29.  Nicole Vander Zwaag
30. 12 Eden Moreau

31. 9 Trillian Kamp

32. Jordan Boie

33. 10 Esme Khang

34. Emma Cappetta

BHRV Meet - Results - Cross Country Meet

27:05.82
27:30.01
27:37.21
27:40.23
28:17.49
28:18.21
28:18.46
28:51.44
28:54.15
29:04.41
29:10.58
29:10.82
29:31.65
30:05.06
30:15.00
30:17.98
31:14.54
31:31.33
31:31.44
31:39.71
31:48.12
32:41.51
32:45.07
32:55.71
33:36.29
34:20.23
34:40.06
34:44.52
34:54.30
35:49.83
38:07.63

5,000 Meters Varsity

Official Team Scores

1.Unity Christian

2.Sergeant Bluff Luton
3.Gehlen Catholic LeMars 73

12 Elyse Zwart

11 Chloe Broer

9 Kambrie Dekkers
12 Kyrin De Groot

11 Bjella Bockenstedt
9 Hailey Koelewyn
12 Brynn Franken

9 Payson Kerns
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12 Malison Rentschler
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. 12 Aubree Boender

. 10 Ashlynn Salter

. 11 Emersyn Rentschler
. 12 Chloe Smit

. 10 Lexi Larrabee
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19:53.20
21:00.68
21:56.53
21:56.68
22:17.74
22:50.77
23:48.63
24:04.25
24:13.22
24:23.94
24:34.08
24:47.57
25:07.34
25:15.95

Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Western Christian Hull
Sergeant Bluff-Luton

BHRV

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Western Christian Hull
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Unity Christian Orange City
Western Christian Hull
Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Trinity Christian High School
Unity Christian Orange City
Boyden Hull Rock Valley
Western Christian Hull
Unity Christian Orange City
Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Unity Christian Orange City
Western Christian Hull
Western Christian Hull
Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
Akron-Westfield

Western Christian Hull
Sergeant Bluff-Luton

25
38

BHRV

West Monona Onawa
Unity Christian Orange City
Western Christian Hull
Sergeant Bluff-Luton

Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
Gehlen Catholic LeMars
West Lyon Inwood

BHRV

Sergeant Bluff-Luton

West Lyon Inwood

Unity Christian Orange City
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
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15.

16

17.

18
19
20

21.
22.
23.
24.
25.
26.
27.
28.
29.
30.
31.

Claire Fiegel

. 12 Lydia Ellis

Isabella Utesch

. 9 Millie Brommer

. 9 Elsie Vander Tuin

. 9 Olivia Bootsma

12 Alexa Clarey

12 Janae Minderhoud

12 Kendra Berglund

12 Paisley Tesch

9 Josie Lennon
Olivia Winter

12 Emma Sayor

9 Kenzley Christoffel

11 Danielle Tesch

11 Jaycee Fender

10 Lakin Archer

25:18.99
25:39.31
25:42.61
25:47.89
26:03.86
26:05.50
26:41.58
27:00.22
27:31.68
27:50.18
28:02.12
28:05.99
28:39.03
28:39.97
28:46.12
29:19.26
32:29.08

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Western Christian Hull
Akron-Westfield

Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
Unity Christian Orange City
BHRV

Western Christian Hull
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Gehlen Catholic LeMars
Akron-Westfield

Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Sergeant Bluff-Luton
Gehlen Catholic LeMars
Gehlen Catholic LeMars
Gehlen Catholic LeMars
West Monona Onawa

https://www.athletic.net/CrossCountry/meet/239717/results/all
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