

# BHRV Meet HS, MS

IN PROGRESS ☐ Tue, Sep 3, 2024 ♀ Rolling Hill CC, IA US

9/4/24. 9:41 AM

# Mens Results

# 5,000 Meters Junior Varsity

# **Official Team Scores**

1. Sergeant Bluff-Luton 23

2. Unity Christian Orange City 46

3. Western Christian Hull 64

1.	- A	Alejandro Vargas	19:23.87	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
2.		Hudson TerWee	19:46.58	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
3.	10 E	Baylen Kueffer	20:09.98	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
4.	k	Kaden Klein	20:21.01	Unity Christian Orange City
5.	Е	Elias Wolfswinkel	20:48.53	Western Christian Hull
6.	11 <b>J</b>	ason Vande Vegte	20:48.56	Western Christian Hull
7.	11 /	Aaron De Jong	21:21.76	Unity Christian Orange City
8.	10 <b>k</b>	Kyler Tendal	21:39.22	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
9.	J	osh Gray	21:48.79	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
10.	Е	Ben Phillipsen	21:59.96	Unity Christian Orange City
11.	10 <b> </b>	saac Keokenchanh	22:10.58	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
12.	F	Ryne Brummel	22:17.14	Unity Christian Orange City
13.	10 L	ogan Dykstra	22:49.46	Unity Christian Orange City
14.	k	Keyton Jensen	23:09.69	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
15.	11 L	ane Vos	23:11.92	Unity Christian Orange City
16.	10 <b>T</b>	Tyler Mullenix	23:27.56	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
17.		Daniel Hernandez	23:41.39	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
18.	11 <b>N</b>	Mark Leusink	23:47.23	Western Christian Hull
19.	11 [	David Taylor	24:02.98	Unity Christian Orange City
20.	A	Aiden Wimmer	24:10.70	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
21.	12 <b>S</b>	Sam Kamp	24:13.74	Unity Christian Orange City
22.	11 <b>k</b>	Kellan Meyer	24:19.92	Unity Christian Orange City
23.	11 E	Brevan Obbink	25:06.14	Unity Christian Orange City
24.	J	onah Blankespoor	25:36.93	Western Christian Hull
25.	(	Cameron Nibbelink	25:43.11	Western Christian Hull
26.	10	Dominic Olvera	26:02.75	BHRV
27.	11 <b>J</b>	eremiah Bruget	26:24.26	Akron-Westfield
28.	12 <b>E</b>	Elijah Nyenhuis	26:53.64	Unity Christian Orange City
29.	11 <b>J</b>	acob Pierce	26:55.62	Akron-Westfield
30.	Е	Brett Haider	27:05.95	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
31.	(	Carter De Boer	27:19.64	Unity Christian Orange City
32.	A	Andrew Terpstra	27:39.20	Unity Christian Orange City
33.	(	Owen Berglund	27:57.90	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
34.	10 /	Abraham Palma	28:24.72	BHRV
2.5	12 -	\/ C l	20.20.07	Haite Chaintine Ourse or City

# Womens Results

### 3,200 Meters Junior High

### Official Team Scores

1. Unity Christian Orange City 27

2. Western Christian Hull

1.	Brylee Klein	15:26.74	Unity Christian Orange City
2.	Madison Bosma	15:43.14	Western Christian Hull
3.	Addie Smith	16:01.77	Western Christian Hull
4.	Haylee Hoogendoorn	16:30.73	Unity Christian Orange City
5.	Saelah Boie	16:40.10	Akron-Westfield
6. 8	Violet Geha	17:07.15	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
7.	Clara Engbers	17:24.35	Western Christian Hull
8	Aspyn Schreurs	17:34.52	West Lyon Inwood
9.	Kacie Noteboom	18:06.45	Unity Christian Orange City
10.	Autumn Van Beek	18:40.80	Unity Christian Orange City
11.	Natalie Veenstra	18:49.39	Western Christian Hull
12.	Raelyn Schouten	19:18.58	Unity Christian Orange City
13.	Lauren Brunst	19:23.24	Unity Christian Orange City
14.	Sydney Vander Werff	19:39.33	Western Christian Hull
15.	Lizzie Philipsen	21:05.10	Unity Christian Orange City
16.	Sutton Kooiker	22:05.24	Unity Christian Orange City
<b>17.</b> <sup>7</sup>	Paige Bickford	22:24.70	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
18.	Caitlin Rydberg	22:28.09	Western Christian Hull
19	Mylie Huyser	22:42.65	West Lyon Inwood
20	Lux Larson	25:07.71	Akron-Westfield

# 5,000 Meters Junior Varsity

#### Official Team Scores

1. Western Christian Hull 36

2. Unity Christian Orange City 42

45 3. Sergeant Bluff-Luton

24:43.95 Western Christian Hull Hattie Covey 2. 10 Olivia Engbers 26:14.07 Western Christian Hull 3. 12 Autumn Bousema 26:41.91 Unity Christian Orange City

28:38.07 Unity Christian Orange City

35. 12 Ben Van Genderen

36. Sam Miller37. <sup>10</sup> Diego Pablo

34:38.71 Akron-Westfield 37:21.89 BHRV

4. 11 Daylea Tinklenberg	27:05.82	Unity Christian Orange City
5. 12 Julia Dykstra	27:30.01	Unity Christian Orange City
6 Vanessa Mejia	27:37.21	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
7. 10 Jenna De Kam	27:40.23	Western Christian Hull
8. Violet Layman	28:17.49	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
9. 11 Elizabeth Klein	28:18.21	BHRV
10. Sarah Stevens	28:18.46	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
11. 10 Maddie Tisher	28:51.44	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
12. 12 Lydia Zylstra	28:54.15	Western Christian Hull
13. 12 Sadee Streck	29:04.41	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
14. Ava Bos	29:10.58	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
15. 12 Kyra Van Schouwen	29:10.82	Unity Christian Orange City
16. Cali Visser	29:31.65	Western Christian Hull
17. <sup>10</sup> Ariel King	30:05.06	Unity Christian Orange City
18. <sup>9</sup> Sarah Nyenhuis	30:15.00	Unity Christian Orange City
19. 12 Amalia Visser	30:17.98	Unity Christian Orange City
20. 12 Aylah Jent	31:14.54	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
21. 11 Maya Driesen	31:31.33	Trinity Christian High School
22. <sup>9</sup> Anne Cooley	31:31.44	Unity Christian Orange City
23. Daila Quevedo Pech	31:39.71	Boyden Hull Rock Valley
24. 11 Avery Rozenboom	31:48.12	Western Christian Hull
25. 9 Autumn Kroeze	32:41.51	Unity Christian Orange City
26. 11 Kaitlyn Skatges	32:45.07	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
27. <sup>11</sup> Esther Eppinga	32:55.71	Unity Christian Orange City
28. 10 Anna Schreurs	33:36.29	Western Christian Hull
29. Nicole Vander Zwaag	34:20.23	Western Christian Hull
30. 12 Eden Moreau	34:40.06	Unity Christian Orange City
31. <sup>9</sup> Trillian Kamp	34:44.52	Unity Christian Orange City
32. Jordan Boie	34:54.30	Akron-Westfield
33. <sup>10</sup> Esme Khang	35:49.83	Western Christian Hull
34. Emma Cappetta	38:07.63	Sergeant Bluff-Luton

# 5,000 Meters Varsity

## **Official Team Scores**

1. Unity Christian 252. Sergeant Bluff Luton 383. Gehlen Catholic LeMars 73

<sup>12</sup> Elyse Zwart	19:53.20	BHRV
<sup>11</sup> Chloe Broer	21:00.68	West Monona Onawa
9 Kambrie Dekkers	21:56.53	Unity Christian Orange City
<sup>12</sup> Kyrin De Groot	21:56.68	Western Christian Hull
11 Bjella Bockenstedt	22:17.74	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
9 Hailey Koelewyn	22:50.77	Unity Christian Orange City
<sup>12</sup> Brynn Franken	23:48.63	Unity Christian Orange City
9 Payson Kerns	24:04.25	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
<sup>12</sup> Malison Rentschler	24:13.22	West Lyon Inwood
12 Aubree Boender	24:23.94	BHRV
<sup>10</sup> Ashlynn Salter	24:34.08	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
11 Emersyn Rentschler	24:47.57	West Lyon Inwood
12 Chloe Smit	25:07.34	Unity Christian Orange City
<sup>10</sup> Lexi Larrabee	25:15.95	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
	<ul> <li>11 Chloe Broer</li> <li>9 Kambrie Dekkers</li> <li>12 Kyrin De Groot</li> <li>11 Bjella Bockenstedt</li> <li>9 Hailey Koelewyn</li> <li>12 Brynn Franken</li> <li>9 Payson Kerns</li> </ul>	11 Chloe Broer       21:00.68         9 Kambrie Dekkers       21:56.53         12 Kyrin De Groot       21:56.68         11 Bjella Bockenstedt       22:17.74         9 Hailey Koelewyn       22:50.77         12 Brynn Franken       23:48.63         9 Payson Kerns       24:04.25         12 Malison Rentschler       24:13.22         12 Aubree Boender       24:23.94         10 Ashlynn Salter       24:34.08         11 Emersyn Rentschler       24:47.57         12 Chloe Smit       25:07.34

15.	Claire Fiegel	25:18.99	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
<b>16.</b> 12	Lydia Ellis	25:39.31	Western Christian Hull
17.	Isabella Utesch	25:42.61	Akron-Westfield
18. 9	Millie Brommer	25:47.89	Unity Christian Orange City
<b>19</b> . <sup>9</sup>	Elsie Vander Tuin	26:03.86	Unity Christian Orange City
20. 9	Olivia Bootsma	26:05.50	Unity Christian Orange City
<b>21.</b> <sup>12</sup>	Alexa Clarey	26:41.58	BHRV
<b>22.</b> 12	Janae Minderhoud	27:00.22	Western Christian Hull
<b>23</b> . 12	Kendra Berglund	27:31.68	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
<b>24.</b> 12	Paisley Tesch	27:50.18	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
<b>25</b> . <sup>9</sup>	Josie Lennon	28:02.12	Akron-Westfield
26.	Olivia Winter	28:05.99	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
<b>27</b> . 12	Emma Sayor	28:39.03	Sergeant Bluff-Luton
28. 9	Kenzley Christoffel	28:39.97	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
29. 11	Danielle Tesch	28:46.12	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
30. 11	Jaycee Fender	29:19.26	Gehlen Catholic LeMars
<b>31</b> . <sup>10</sup>	Lakin Archer	32:29.08	West Monona Onawa

2024 RunnerSpace.com 2024 Athletic.net - All rights reserved